
 

 

 1938    1940-1943   1954  1957 

Oplysninger iflg. Vejen Skattebog og Vejviser 

1938 1940-1943 1954 1957 

Ejendomsskat 

kr. 

Personskat 

kr. 

1938 

Landmand Axel Jørgensen 

Enkefru Amalie Jørgensen 

Kontrolassistent Herluf Fr. Jørgensen 

 

1940 

Landmand Axel Jørgensen 

Enkefru Amalie Jørgensen 

Kontrolassistent Herluf Fr. Jørgensen 

Medhjælper Harry H. Larsen 

1941 

Medhjælper J. Kr. Bjerreskov 

Landmand Axel Jørgensen 

Enkefru Amalie Jørgensen 

Kontrolassistent Herluf Fr. Jørgensen 

Medhjælper Søren P. Jørgensen  

1942 

Medhjælper Eigil R. Hansen 

Husassistent Ane Marie Henningsen 

Forpagter Axel Jørgensen 

Enkefru Amalie Jørgensen 

Kontrolassistent Herluf Fr. Jørgensen 

Medhjælper Søren P. Jørgensen  

1943 

Husassistent Ane M. Henningsen 

Medhjælper Niels Christian Jessen 

Forpagter Axel Jørgensen 

Enke Amalie Jørgensen  

Medhjælper Søren P. Jørgensen 

 

1957 

Medhjælper Villy Bent Jensen 

Gaardejer Axel Jørgensen  

Fru Amalie Jørgensen 

Husassistent Gerda Bach Lauridsen 
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363,72 
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519,60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

494,36 

 

 

 

 

2.709,00 

 

 

 

75,00 

222,00 

40,00 

 

 

89,00 

394,00 

89,00 

48,00 

 

73,50 

70,35 

913,50 

191,10 

68,25 

 

75,00 

48,00 

562,00 

158,00 

52,00 

89,00 

 

52,08 

95,79 

468,72 

178,56 

139,50 

 

 

800,00 

824,00 

0,00 

176,00 

 

Registrering i Vejen Telefonbog 1954: - 
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